r i s c o g r o u p . c o m
Datasheet
RISCO VUpoint NVR
4, 8, 16 Channels
System Overview
VUpoint NVR is RISCO’s superior plug & play recording solution. The VUpoint NVR is
fully integrated with RISCO cloud, serving as a complimentary solution to VUpoint
live verification solution based on P2P IP cameras. This comprehensive video solution,

CE	 EN55032, EN55024, EN50130-4, EN60950-1
FCC	 Part 15 Subpart B
Ordering information
Part Number	 Description
RVNVR040020A	 VUpoint 4ch NVR
RVNVR04002PA	 VUpoint 4ch PoE NVR
RVNVR080020A	 VUpoint 8ch PoE NVR
RVNVR160020A	 VUpoint 16ch NVR